. QUISP

sportpertutti

UIisP

N o7 YT
B Vi

-

//%\

1/2 KVR

Roure (TO) KM 2,400 - 500m d+

v
Vericat @ sunsers CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE
POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB
ARRIVO FEMMINILE
1 90 SOMA' Maddalena 2001 CN020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA C 21'18.2 0.0
2 14  CAMUSSO Silvia 1988 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 23'28.6 2'10.4
3 102 PLAVAN Marina 1961 TO183  ATLETICA VALPELLICE 25'27.1 4'08.9
4 21 MELONI Angela 1971 TO016  ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 26'12.1 4'53.9
5 79 AREZZ| Giorgia 1980 RR999 FIDAL RUNCARD 26'31.4 5'13.2
6 80 BERGO Angelica 1991 RR999 FIDAL RUNCARD 27'52.0 6'33.8
7 124 JOURDAN Francesca 1995 28'12.4 6'54.2
8 100 NEGRIN Irene 2004 28'14.3 6'56.1
9 59  VINCENTI Michela 1969 CN002 A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT AT 28'14.7 6'56.5
10 105 CHAUVIE Alessia 1998 CN020 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA C 28'28.3 7'10.1
11 118 RAS Giulia 1993 A1601 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S 29'10.4 7'52.2
12 25  PALLAVICINI Denise 1982 G.ASM 29'27.0 8'08.8
13 57 LAZAR Loredana 1980 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 29'32.4 8'14.2
14 92 BREUSA Elena 1972 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 30'11.7 8'53.5
15 58 NASI Susanna 1963 CN002 A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT AT 30'43.2 9'25.0
16 37 POCCIATI Barbara 1975 TO183  ATLETICA VALPELLICE 30'58.0 9'39.8
17 29 BERGER Federica 1979 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 31'43.7 10'25.5
18 26 PERLO Michela 1983 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 32'09.7 10'51.5
19 106 USSEGLIO Cinzia 1961 TO004  ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 32'34.1 11'15.9
20 68 BERTIN Sylvie 1980 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 32'49.7 11'31.5
21 112 COSTABEL Ivana 1956 TO155 S. D. BAUDENASCA 33'41.9 12'23.7
22 28 FALCO Marinella 1964 TO183  ATLETICA VALPELLICE 33'53.1 12'34.9
23 70 BERTALOT Luisa 1975 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 33'57.6 12'39.4
24 8 BOGLIONE Donatella 1967 CN028 A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERN 34'14.9 12'56.7
25 3 LONG Maria 1948 TO155 S. D. BAUDENASCA 37'59.3 16'41.1
26 19 MALANOT Anna 1966 TO238 AS.D. PPRTEAM RUNNING 38'34.5 17'16.3
27 BELTRAMINO Maria Grazia 1962 TO155 S. D. BAUDENASCA 44'54.2 23'36.0
28 1 STEFANI Graziella 1943 TO155 S. D. BAUDENASCA 53'13.6 31'55.4
ISCRITTI ... 32
NON PARTITI 4
43 PIPINO Elisa 1974 TO231 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE
46 BREUZA Kathuscia 1979 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80
74  CHIALVO Martina 1987 CNO0O7 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V
132 DEFINIS Luigina 1965
NON ARRIVATI 0
SQUALIFICATI 0
ARRIVO MASCHILE
1 111 BARALE Andrea 1994 CN0O20 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA C 19'25.9 0.0
2 119 BONETTO Fabio 1986 TO183  ATLETICA VALPELLICE 19'47.4 21.5
3 134 DIRENZO Angelo 1988 A1603 LI VIOL OUSITAN A.S.D. 19'51.1 25.2
4 76 MARTINAT Fabio 1997 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 20'03.5 37.6
5 67 BECCHIO Lorenzo 1993 TO016  ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 20'23.3 57.4
6 108  ODINO Taziano 1980 TO183  ATLETICA VALPELLICE 20'23.4 57.5
7 116  SOGGETTI Emanuele 2000 TO019 ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80 20'27.8 1'01.9
8 129  GARNIER Manuel 1998 TO155 S. D. BAUDENASCA 20'47.7 1'21.8
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N o/ oy
B Vi

POS

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

NUM
PETT

139
83
128
97
53
115
86
50
89
109
95
120
78
63
101
16
98
135
87
60
130
72
45
81
51
77
136
39
61
13
99
94
33
127
10
122
114
107
22
12
113
23
17
52
69
31
126
75
88
123
7
32
48
36
96
66
42
103
73
27
121
65

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

GRONCHI Luca
VACCHIERI Luca
GARNIER Claudio
MESSINA Giacomo
MALAN Alberto
MORETTI Andrea
VACCHIERI Marco
SALVAI Fausto
FREGUGLIA Francesco
FOSSAT Lorenzo
VERGNANO Gabriele
BALLOR Davide
BENECH Alberto
BARROVERO Davide
GASCA Manuel
MINA Luca

NEGRIN Simone
BARALE Samuele
PASCAL Davide
ALLASIA Denis
AUFIERO Davide
FRAIRIA Fabrizio
PONS Patrik
ZANCANARO Christian
BOGINO Alessandro
UGHETTO Riccardo
GALLICCHIO Gabriele
LONG Andrea
FERRARO Paolo
SIMONDI Alex
DIANA Diego
MENUSAN Loris
AVONDET Andrea
GARNIER Luca
BRUNO Carlo
GABAGLIO Emanuele
DE CESARE Francesco
CALVETTI Vittorio
GIULIANI  Alberto
BARALE Maurizio
BALMAS Daniele
CASU Roberto
BALBINO Alessandro
RAJMONDO Emanuele
BESSON Lorenzo
CAFFARATTI Sandro
GARNIER Massimo
ROSA BRUSIN Alex Angelo
BUFFO Pierluigi
BOURLOT Roberto
MERLO Fausto
BOCCO Francesco
TRON Manuel
CHIANTORE Mauro
GIORDANA Denis
GILARDI Giuseppe
VINCON Michele
BOAGLIO Livio
COSTA Alessandro
FISANOTTI Adolfo
LOGOZZO Gianluca
COMBA Daniele

08-06-2022 / ROURE (TO)

ANNO COM

1987
1981
1973
1994
1995
1992
2001
1994
1996
2002
1975
1990
1973
1986
1993
1984
2002
2001
1986
1984
1980
1975
1975
1971
1989
1987
1998
1974
1980
1985
1992
1972
1983
2004
1962
1980
1990
1992
1979
1971
1973
1979
1994
1988
1996
1974
1974
1990
1975
1969
1976
1981
1994
1975
2001
1961
1973
1965
1971
1962
1978
1965

COD.

TO102
TO155
TO183

RR999
TO102
TO019
RR999

A0500
A1603
324

TO231

RR999

RR999

TO155
TO019
324

CNO028
RR999
RR999
CNO16
TO155
TO019
RR999
TO019
TO183
324

TO016
A1603
A1603
RR999
TO016
TO016
TO019
TO183
TO094
A1603
RR999
TO183
324

TO102

TO019
TO155
CNO028
RR999
CNO007
CNO028
TO183
TO231
TO155
A1603
TO003
A1603
TO155

SOCIETA'

G.S. DES AMIS
S. D. BAUDENASCA
ATLETICA VALPELLICE

FIDAL RUNCARD
G.S. DES AMIS
ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80
FIDAL RUNCARD

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE T
PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNERS
ASSOCIAZIONE GRUPPO AM
AS.D. VIGONECHECORRE

FIDAL RUNCARD

FIDAL RUNCARD

ASD VIGONECHECORRE

S. D. BAUDENASCA

ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80

ASSOCIAZIONE GRUPPO AM

AS.D.POD. VALLE INFERN
FIDAL RUNCARD

FIDAL RUNCARD

ATLETICA SALUZZO

S. D. BAUDENASCA

ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80
FIDAL RUNCARD

ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80

ATLETICA VALPELLICE

ASSOCIAZIONE GRUPPO AM
ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO
LI VIOL OUSITAN AS.D.
PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNERS
FIDAL RUNCARD

ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO
ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO
ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80
ATLETICA VALPELLICE

ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIR
ASSOCIAZIONE GRUPPO AMI
FIDAL RUNCARD

ATLETICA VALPELLICE
ASSOCIAZIONE GRUPPO AM
G.S. DES AMIS

ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80
S. D. BAUDENASCA
A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERN
FIDAL RUNCARD
A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V
AS.D.POD. VALLE INFERN
ATLETICA VALPELLICE
AS.D. VIGONECHECORRE
S. D. BAUDENASCA
PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNERS
ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHI
PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNERS
S. D. BAUDENASCA

TEMPO
FINALE

20'49.3
21171
21'28.2
21'28.6
21'31.7
21'32.7
22'00.6
22'04.5
22'14.1
22'18.3
22'25.1
22'30.8
22'36.1
22'38.2
22'44.8
22'51.2
22'55.5
22'59.8
23'04.0
23'17.3
23'32.6
23'33.5
23'37.5
23'41.0
23'44.5
23'57.8
24'15.3
24'17.9
24'30.2
24'37.1
24'41.0
24'50.5
24'52.8
24'53.1
24'54.7
24'54.8
24'54.9
25'00.7
25'07.0
25'1.2
25'13.1
25'17.4
25'21.2
25'27.5
25'28.7
25'30.9
25'31.4
25'37.5
25'39.1
25'39.4
25'43.6
26'08.5
26'10.3
26'11.3
26'15.0
26'18.1
26'20.3
26'24.0
26'25.4
26'30.5
26'36.3
26'43.3

DISTACCO

123.4
1'561.2
2'02.3
2'02.7
2'05.8
2'06.8
2'34.7
2'38.6
2'48.2
2'52.4
2'69.2
3'04.9
3'10.2
3'12.3
3'18.9
3'25.3
3'29.6
3'33.9
3'38.1
3'561.4
4'06.7
4'07.6
4'11.6
4'15.1
4'18.6
4'31.9
4'49.4
4'52.0
5'04.3
511.2
5'15.1
5'24.6
5'26.9
5'27.2
5'28.8
5'28.9
5'29.0
5'34.8
5'41.1
5'45.3
5'47.2
5'561.5
5'65.3
6'01.6
6'02.8
6'05.0
6'05.5
6'11.6
6'13.2
6'13.5
6'17.7
6'42.6
6'44.4
6'45.4
6'49.1
6'52.2
6'54.4
6'58.1
6'59.5
7'04.6
7'10.4
7'17.4

PNT
TAB
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B Vi

POS

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

NUM
PETT

56

47
133
91
62
20
85
84
18
82
138
117
35
64
38
71
55
24
93
30
110
137
54
15
49
41
104

34
125
11

40
44
131

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

VACCHIERI Graziano
PREGNO Marco
AVONDET Vanni
STRINGAT Daniel
GIORDAN Marco
BIANCO Elvis
FORNERO Daniele
ROSANO Mattia
SCIANDRA Pietro
PIGNONE Filippo
ZANCANARO Patrizio
BARBERIS Giovanni
PERLO Francesco
GASCA Massimo
SOLAVAGGIONE Maurizio
BAUDINO Mario
ROVERE Maurizio
LAGGIARD Emanuele
DESCO Elso
MARTINAT Fabrizio
MORERO Fulvio
VOTANO Antonio
MEI Christian
ANDREOLOTTI Mario
QUAGLINO Fabrizio
MASSELLO Patrich
TANOTTI Edoardo
ROBERT Gino
GRIFFA Gianfranco
RONCO Sergio Vincenzo
BARRA Gabriele
KOSZTANDI Mihaly

MARINO Carlo
ISCRITTI ... 107
NON PARTITI .. 4

SUDARS Martins
ORMANDO Alessandro
BRONDELLO Federico
NEGRINI Andrea

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

08-06-2022 / ROURE (TO)

ANNO COM

1957
1965
1976
1997
1967
1974
1985
1995
1978
1956
1969
1986
1981
1990
1972
1961
1963
1964
1954
1971
1973
1955
1973
1952
1956
1973
1977
1981
1969
1972
1954
1956
1942

1982
1982
1991
1967

COD.

TO102
TO265
TO183
RR001
TO183
A1300
CNO028
TO183
RR999
TO004
324
CNO028
TO231
RR999
CNO16
TO183
TO183
TO155
CNO002
TO019
TO183
TO003
A1603
TO003
326
TO231
TO155
A1601
A0516
TO183
TO155
TO019
TO155

RR999
TO224
TO200

SOCIETA'

G.S. DES AMIS

AS.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNIN
ATLETICA VALPELLICE
RUNCARD

ATLETICA VALPELLICE
VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM AS
AS.D.POD. VALLE INFERN
ATLETICA VALPELLICE
FIDAL RUNCARD

ATLETICA GIO'" 22 RIVERA
ASSOCIAZIONE GRUPPO AM
AS.D.POD. VALLE INFERN
AS.D. VIGONECHECORRE
FIDAL RUNCARD

ATLETICA SALUZZO
ATLETICA VALPELLICE
ATLETICA VALPELLICE

S. D. BAUDENASCA

AS.D. U.S. SANFRONT AT
ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80
ATLETICA VALPELLICE

ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHI
LI VIOL OUSITAN AS.D.
ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHI
VIGONECHECORRE

AS.D. VIGONECHECORRE
S. D. BAUDENASCA
GRUPPO SPORTIVO POMARET
AV.S. NICHELINO
ATLETICA VALPELLICE

S. D. BAUDENASCA

ASD G.S. POMARETTO'80
S. D. BAUDENASCA

FIDAL RUNCARD
AS.D. PODISTICA TORINO
BASE RUNNING

TEMPO
FINALE

26'46.6
26'56.0
27'02.1
27'03.3
27121
27'12.4
27'25.7
27'40.0
27'42.2
27'44.9
27'51.9
27'58.1
28'16.3
2824.5
28'24.7
28'26.1
28'26.5
28'37.5
29'11.6
29'25.6
29'37.7
29'45.9
29'52.5
29'56.4
29'68.7
30'49.6
31'12.8
31'20.8
31'51.8
32'14.7
33'56.8
41'49.4
53'04.4

DISTACCO

7'20.7
7'30.1
7'36.2
7'37.4
7'46.2
7'46.5
7'59.8
8'14.1
8'16.3
8'19.0
8'26.0
8'32.2
8'50.4
8'58.6
8'568.8
9'00.2
9'00.6
9'11.6
9'45.7
9'69.7
10'11.8
10'20.0
10'26.6
10'30.5
10'32.8
11'23.7
11'46.9
11'54.9
12'25.9
12'48.8
14'30.9
22'23.5
33'38.5

PNT
TAB
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